JORDAN BANK E-LEARNING
DAILY SCHEDULE

(independent work)

(live with teacher)

(independent work)

(live with teacher)

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
. E/LA E/LA E/LA E/LA All teachers will be
9:00 AM (live with teacher) (independent work) (live with teacher) (independent work) ava"t?‘?:i;%rfrﬁ:islt'ons
. Specials Specials Specials Specials All teachers will be
10:00 AM (schedule below) (schedule below) (schedule below) (schedule below) ava"t?,?:)i;%rfrﬁgﬂ'ons
All teachers will be
1 1 . OO AM Math MG b=l UL available for questions

through email

(independent work)

(independent work)

(independent work)

(independent work)

e Intervention Intervention Intervention Intervention All teachers will be
1:00 PM (schedule will be send toyou | (schedule will be send toyou | (schedule will be send toyou | (schedule will be sendtoyou |  available for questions
from a Specialist) from a Specialist) from a Specialist) from a Specialist) through email
; Science Social Studies Science Social Studies Al e il 2
2 0 00 P M available for questions

through email

** Intervention Specialist = ESL; Special Education; Speech and Language; Title | Reading

ESL = Mrs. Martinez: Imartinez@oxfordasd.org

Special Education = Mrs. Musacchio: kmusacchio@oxfordasd.org

Special Education = Miss Taylor: dtaylor@oxfordasd.org

Speech and Language = Mrs. Capuano: mcapuano@oxfordasd.org

Title | Reading = Ms. Baird: bbaird@oxfordasd.org

Title I Reading = Ms. Harris: dharris@oxfordasd.org




JORDAN BANK E-LEARNING
SPECIAL AREA SCHEDULE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MR. BAUGHMAN Gym Art Library Music
MRS. CLARK Music Gym Art Library
MRS. DIAMOND Art Library Music Gym

MR. HAMILTON

Art

Library

Music

Gym

Art — Miss Moran or Mrs. Kaliner: mkaliner@oxfordasd.org

Gym — Mr. Smucker: bsmucker@oxfordasd.org
Library — Mrs. Lewin: klewin@oxfordasd.org

Music — Mrs. McCaskey: dmccaskey@oxfordasd.org



JORDAN BANK E-LEARNING
HORARIO DIARIO

hora lunes

martes miércoles jueves viernes

At 2nf " . Todos los maestros
11:00 AM Matematicas Matematicas Matematicas Matemaéticas estaran disponibles
: (Trabajo independiente) | (Trabajo independiente) | (Trabajo independiente) | (Trabajo independiente) | para preguntas por

correo electronico.

** Especialista de intervencion = ESL; Educacion especial; Discurso y lenguaje; Titulo | Lectura



JORDAN BANK E-LEARNING
HORARIO DE AREA ESPECIAL

lunes martes miércoles 'iueves
Sr. BAUGHMAN educacion Fisica Arte Biblioteca musica
Sra. CLARK musica educacion Fisica Arte Biblioteca
Sra. DIAMOND Arte Biblioteca musica educacion Fisica
Sra. HAMILTON Arte Biblioteca musica educacion Fisica

Sra. VERIKAKIS Biblioteca




